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Doss.

46
1
23
45
20
19
28
53
49
13
5
34
33
32
30
8
31
44
24
42
6
54
12
52
2
16
51
41
7
55
1

Licence UCI-code

10033
137
10023
13065
10050
5921
10040
13067
10036
6715
6104
12110
6870
10092
7659
10015
10048
6010
5555
2023
6021
13068
8705
8404
3466
3379
6420
13064
6651
8599
5870

10009523057
10007064008
20927255399
10026000428
10015472995
10006637511
10015019119
10036230591
10015697008
10035000412
10015472389
10015694681
10002644242
10072367337
10035010011
10016019936
10027510291
10010955829
10009127579
10007424928
10023530261
10075198121
10107494370
10084973495
10002720428
10001373037
10034998994
10025996081
10008009857
10099230374
10035018701

Nom

VERHEYEN
THILTGES
CLARYSSE
LIARDET
CHOPINEAUX
REICHLING
MODER
NEFFGEN
BOULANGER
WENZEL
MEYERS
BARTHEL
NISSEN

VAZ

ESSER
THILLY
ORTILLON
SCHREIBER
GLEIS
ARNOLDY
MEYERS
BESTEL

DA COSTA DOS SANTOS
MOREIRA CARDOSO
WOLTER
BAUSCH
LAMESCH
HAY

LANG
INDERGAND
BRAUN

Prénom

Thomas
Scott
Elio
Arthur
Enzo
Lex
Lucas
Tim
Hugo
Mats
Eric
Aymeric
Séren
Lucas
Mik
Lucas
Alexis
Félix
Eric
Tommy
Charel
Jordan
Helio
Carlos Miguel
Claude
Gusty
Mika
Frederic
Alec
Marc Rolf

Luc

Club / Team

AA-DRINK JONGERENTEAM
LG ALZINGEN
PROXIMUS-ALPHAMOTORHOMES
VTT FUN CLUB
BAROUDEUR DE LIGNY

VV TOOLTIME

MACADAMS COWBOQYS
WAC TEAM

VTT CONLIEGE

CT ATERTDAUL

LC TETANGE
THIONVILLE VTT

VC DIEKIRCH Team Stevens Adventure Freak
ECV Boulzicourt

CT ATERTDAUL

VTT CLUB VIESSMANN
ARDENNES CROSS TEAM-ARDENNE METROPOLE NOUVION CYCLISME
VV TOOLTIME
Velosfrénn GUSTY BRUCH
CT TOPROAD ROESERBANN
LC TETANGE

Sedan sprint club

UC DIPPACH

CT ATERTDAUL

LC KAYL
Velosfrénn GUSTY BRUCH
UC DIPPACH

VC HETTANGE GRANDE

VW TOOLTIME

CT TOPROAD ROESERBANN
CT ATERTDAUL

Cat.

ELITE
ELITE
ESPOIRS
ESPOIRS
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ESPOIRS
ESPOIRS
ESPOIRS
ELITE
ESPOIRS
ELITE
ELITE
ESPOIRS
ELITE
ELITE
ESPOIRS
ELITE
ELITE
ESPOIRS
ESPOIRS
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ESPOIRS
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ESPOIRS

Nat.

FRA
LUX
BEL
FRA
FRA
LUX
FRA
GER
FRA
LUX
LUX
FRA
LUX
FRA
LUX
FRA
FRA
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
BEL
POR
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
FRA
LUX
SU

LUX

Année Temps Ret.

1984
1992
1996
1997
1990
1998
1998
1980
1994
2002
1998
1998
1984
2002
1993
1997
1997
2000
2000
1983
2000
1982
1983
2000
1983
1990
1986
1992
1994
1986
2001

50:10
51:12
51:36
51:36
52:01
52:07
52:18
52:27
52:30
53:30
53:35
53:39
53:40
54:02
54:02
54:21
54:42
54:54
55:19
55:41
56:10
56:10
56:31
56:34
56:50
56:53
57:23
a1tour
a1tour
a1tour

a1tour

1:02
1:26
1:26
1:51
1:57
2:08
217
2:20
3:20
3:25
3:29
3:30
3:52
3:52
411
4:32
4:44
5:09
5:31
6:00
6:00
6:21
6:24
6:40
6:43
713



32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

5104
6679
7087
12164
8492
5787
13063
13043
11670
8057
8179
6008
10017
10801
13045
5516
7828
7959
1126
6524
10007
13062
7074
6839

10009748480
10097533682
10014217453
FRA19840412
10092669841
10010780118
1026 933 547
10048706815
FRA19890527
10055606848
10065537729
10007951152
10028213745
10097495690
10079968905
10086297749
10035013344
10016175136
10007092296
10034999503
10023530059
10008631465
10016519181
10035002028

FRIES

VAN DEN ABEELE
MERSCH

WUWER
RUFFATO

THILL

WELTER
LAVIGNE
ROUSSEAU

TRIA

VAN DEN HEUVEL

THEIS
HEYMES
ROSCH
WAGNER
FAUTSCH
MINY
GLODEN
BUTZOW
BETTENDORFF
MARASCO
TEIRLINCK
PRIES
HERMES

Noah
Lucas
Patrick
Thomas
Gilles
Maurice
Mathieu
Jean-Pierre
Maxime
Jean-Baptiste
Thibaut
Rick
Gauthier
Nicolas
Alexis
Marc
Gilles
Jeff
Philipp
Loic
Lorenzo
Jens
Cédric

Tom

LC TETANGE

CT ATERTDAUL

LG BERTRANGE

VTT CLUB AVENIR de FALCK

CT TOPROAD ROESERBANN

VW TOOLTIME

GREEN TEAM DISTROFF

GREEN TEAM DISTROFF BIKE CREW
ARDENNES CROSS TEAM-ARDENNE METROPOLE NOUVION CYCLISME
LP MUHLENBACH

SAF ZEISSENG

LG ALZINGEN

CC SARREBOURGEOIS

VTt Club AVENIR DE FALCK

VTCA FALCK

CT TOPROAD ROESERBANN

UC DIPPACH

HIR SCHUTTRANGE
Velosfrénn GUSTY BRUCH

CT ATERTDAUL LEOPARD PRO CYCLING
VC HETTANGE-GRANDE

CYCLOCROSS TEAM MJ WOOD

VC SCHENGEN LEOPARD PRO CYCLING
VW TOOLTIME

ELITE
ESPOIRS
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ESPOIRS
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ESPOIRS
ELITE
ELITE
ESPOIRS
ESPOIRS
ELITE
ESPOIRS
ESPOIRS

LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
FRA
FRA
ITA
LUX
LUX
FRA
FRA
FRA
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
FRA
BEL
LUX
LUX

1998
1996
1983
2001
1992
1998
2001
1989
2002
1999
1994
1994
1997
2002
2002
1985
2002
1989
1992
1999
2002
1995
2000
2001

a1tour
a1tour
a1tour
a1tour
a1tour
a1tour
a1tour
a1tour
a1tour
a1tour
a1tour
a1tour
a2tours
42 tours
a2 tours
42 tours
abd
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns

dns



